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Tasty since 2014



we are not just a place to eat or have a 
coffee, 

doma is a place with energy since 2014, 
where you enjoy life, friendship, 

cocktails under the fir tree, hot pastry 
and atmosphere!

make a reservation
2 6 6 0 9 7 8 4

we are proud of our pastries. 
Fresh every morning, made with love and the 
best ingredients, straight from the oven into 

your mouth! 
enjoy on the spot, take away or order for a 

tastier celebration

pastry bake

DOMA.



breakfast

egg

bacon

avocado

salad

1.5

3.00

2

2.5

add

eggs, bacon, sausages, salad, beans, focaccia/croissant

waffles
cheesy waffles, avocado, egg, bacon 8.5

with berry sauce/ homemade salted caramel 6.5

panckakes
with cheese and bacon 5.00

with cheese and spinach 4.5


with homemade salted caramel/berry sauce 4.00


french toast 6.5
bread, nutella, cinnamon, egg, sugar, 


cream cheese, cherries



appetizers

sauces 1.00 

garlic bread 4.8

french fries 4.50

sweet potato fries 5.8

sweet potato fries with 

guacamole 6.5

nacho chips with 

guacamole 5.5

dirty fries with cheese 

and pulled bbq pork 6.80

dirty fries with cheese 

and shredded chicken 6.80

garlic

chilli mayonnaise

sour cream

mayonnaise

vegan mayonnaise

bbq

mustard sauce
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menu

french fries 2.00

salad 2.5

sweet potato fries 3.00

kids plate 7.5
with crispy chicken / bio falafel 

fresh veggies, berries/fruits, french fries

add

latvian organic beef burger 9.00
organic beef, homemade bread, cheese, bacon, pickled onions tomato, sauce +fries

crispy chicken burger 7.5
crispy chicken, homemade bread, parmesan cheese, tomato, cucumber, sauce +fries

filling bowl with pulled bbq pork or shredded chicken 9.00

crispy chicken and bacon burrito 8.00
tortilla, mayonnaise, parmesan cheese, avocado, coleslaw, crispy chicken, bacon, 


salad

bio falafel burrito 7.5
tortilla, vegan mayonnaise, avocado, coleslaw, bio falafel, salad

fresh pesto salad 7.8
with bio falafel / shredded chicken/ pulled bbq pork/ bacon

fresh salad, cherry tomatoes,  cucumber,  avocado, grissini sticks or bread, berries 

seads, pesto sauce

daily soup
special offers /ask the waiter

Pancakes
with cheese and bacon 5.00


with spinach and cheese 4.5


with homemade salted caramel/berry sauce 4.00


cheesy waffles with egg, bacon and avocado 8.5



waffles

with homemade salted caramel 6.5
served with ice cream, seasonal berries and fruits

with berry sauce 6.5
served with ice cream, seasonal berries and fruits

double portion with everything 9.5
served with ice cream, seasonal berries and fruits

fresh pastries every morning

pastry bake

seasonal desserts

Waffles are our signature dish, which we have been 
enjoying since 2014.

Homemade salted caramel - on the list of must-try 
flavors. The recipe has not changed since we 

opened, and butter is the ingredient that gives our 
caramel its authentic taste.

ice cream with sauce 4.00



coffee
For us coffee is a quality standart. That’s why every 

cup contains freshly ground coffee in perfect 
extraction & is amazing in taste.

MATCHA latte/iced MATCHA latte


caramel popcorn iced latte


caramel iced latte


iced americano


coffee with vanilla ice cream

4.0


4.8


4


3.5


4

black

white

espresso

americano

cappuccino

flat white

latte

moka 




1.8/2.2

2.0/2.5


2.00

1.5/2.5

2.8/3.5


3.20

3.5/3.8


3.8



add alternative milk + 0.50

and/or syrup +0.50
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drinks

cocktails

mocktails
orange spritz
orange spritz syrup, sparkling water, orange

hugo spritz
elderflower, lime, fresh peppermint

5.5

5.5


homemade lemonade

kombucha ’vitality drink’

ice cream cocktail

freshly squeezed juice /ask waiter

cacao

iced cacao

coca cola/fanta/sprite

water still/sparkling 0.3l 

4

3/3.5

4.2

4.00

2.5

2.8

2.2

2.2

aperol spritz
aperol spritz, prosecco

peach aperol spritz
aperol spritz, prosecco, peach juice

hugo spritz
prosecco, elderflower, lime, fresh peppermint 

tom collins
gin, lemon juice, simple syrup, sparkling water 

campari spritz
campari, prosecco 

strawberry margarita
tequila, cointreau, lime juice, strawberry puree

homemade sangria
house wine, cinnamon, sangria mix syrup, apple juice 

negroni
gin, martini rosso, campari 

7.5

7

7

7.5

6.5

8.5

6.5

7.5



Secret Coast Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough

Pieroth Blue Burg Layer Schlosskapelle Nahe

Chevanceau Blanc Cotes De Gascogne IGP

Il Casone Pinot Grigio Venezie IGP

Lucarelli Primitivo Puglia IGP

Il Casone Merlot Raboso Venezie IGP

Chevalier de Bayard l'Aude

Pierre Zero Chardonnay/Pierre Zero Merlot 0.2l 5.0

4.5/16.00

4.5/19.00

5.00/20.00

5.50/22.00

5.50/22.00

5.00/20.00

4.50/19.00

4.00/18.00

11.00

5.50

5.0

Margaridas Vinho Verde Rose DOC

Pierre Zero Chardonnay Sparkling

Sacchetto Prosecco Frizzante 0.2l

Sacchetto Mille Bolle Spumante Extra Dry 0.375l

/made for two

wine & bubbles

white

bubbles

red

rose

non-alcoholic
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