

DOMA.

WE ARE NOT JUST A PLACE TO EAT OR HAVE A COFFEE, DOMA IS A PLACE WITH ENERGY SINCE 2014, WHERE YOU ENJOY LIFE, FRIENDSHIP, COCKTAILS UNDER THE FIR TREE, HOT PASTRY AND ATMOSPHERE!

PASTRY BAKE

WE ARE PROUD OF OUR PASTRIES. FRESH EVERY MORNING, MADE WITH LOVE AND THE BEST INGREDIENTS, STRAIGHT FROM THE OVEN INTO YOUR MOUTH! ENJOY ON THE SPOT, TAKE AWAY OR ORDER FOR A TASTIER CELEBRATION

MAKE A RESERVATION

26609784

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PLATE 9.5

EGGS, BACON, SAUSAGES, SALAD, BEANS, FOCACCIA/CROISSANT

WAFFLES

CHEESY WAFFLES, AVOCADO, EGG, BACON 8.5

WITH BERRY SAUCE/ HOMEMADE SALTED CARAMEL 6.5

PANCKAKES

WITH CHEESE AND BACON 5.00 WITH CHEESE AND SPINACH 4.5 WITH HOMEMADE SALTED CARAMEL/BERRY SAUCE 4.00

FRENCH TOAST 6.5

BREAD, NUTELLA, CINNAMON, EGG, SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE, CHERRIES

ADD

EGG BACON AVOCADO SALAD 1.5 3.00 2

2.5

GARLIC BREAD 4.8

FRENCH FRIES 4.50

SWEET POTATO FRIES 5.8

SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH GUACAMOLE 6.5

> NACHO CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE 5.5

DIRTY FRIES WITH CHEESE AND PULLED BBQ PORK 6.80

DIRTY FRIES WITH CHEESE AND SHREDDED CHICKEN 6.80

SAUCES 1.00

GARLIC CHILLI MAYONNAISE SOUR CREAM MAYONNAISE VEGAN MAYONNAISE BBQ MUSTARD SAUCE

$\mathbb{M} \sqsubseteq \mathbb{N} \cup$

LATVIAN ORGANIC BEEF BURGER 9.00

ORGANIC BEEF, HOMEMADE BREAD, CHEESE, BACON, PICKLED ONIONS TOMATO, SAUCE +FRIES

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 7.5

CRISPY CHICKEN, HOMEMADE BREAD, PARMESAN CHEESE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, SAUCE +FRIES

FILLING BOWL WITH PULLED BBQ PORK OR SHREDDED CHICKEN 9.00

CRISPY CHICKEN AND BACON BURRITO 8.00

TORTILLA, MAYONNAISE, PARMESAN CHEESE, AVOCADO, COLESLAW, CRISPY CHICKEN, BACON, SALAD

BIO FALAFEL BURRITO 7.5

TORTILLA, VEGAN MAYONNAISE, AVOCADO, COLESLAW, BIO FALAFEL, SALAD

FRESH PESTO SALAD 7.8

WITH BIO FALAFEL / SHREDDED CHICKEN/ PULLED BBQ PORK/ BACON

FRESH SALAD, CHERRY TOMATOES, CUCUMBER, AVOCADO, GRISSINI STICKS OR BREAD, BERRIES SEADS, PESTO SAUCE

PANCAKES

WITH CHEESE AND BACON 5.00 WITH SPINACH AND CHEESE 4.5 WITH HOMEMADE SALTED CARAMEL/BERRY SAUCE 4.00

CHEESY WAFFLES WITH EGG, BACON AND AVOCADO 8.5

DAILY SOUP SPECIAL OFFERS /ASK THE WAITER



FRENCH FRIES 2.00

SALAD 2.5

SWEET POTATO FRIES 3.00

KIDS PLATE 7.5

WITH CRISPY CHICKEN / BIO FALAFEL FRESH VEGGIES, BERRIES/FRUITS, FRENCH FRIES



WAFFLES ARE OUR SIGNATURE DISH, WHICH WE HAVE BEEN ENJOYING SINCE 2014.

HOMEMADE SALTED CARAMEL - ON THE LIST OF MUST-TRY FLAVORS. THE RECIPE HAS NOT CHANGED SINCE WE OPENED, AND BUTTER IS THE INGREDIENT THAT GIVES OUR CARAMEL ITS AUTHENTIC TASTE.

WITH HOMEMADE SALTED CARAMEL 6.5

SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, SEASONAL BERRIES AND FRUITS

WITH BERRY SAUCE 6.5

SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, SEASONAL BERRIES AND FRUITS

DOUBLE PORTION WITH EVERYTHING 9.5

SERVED WITH ICE CREAM, SEASONAL BERRIES AND FRUITS

PASTRY BAKE FRESH PASTRIES EVERY MORNING

SEASONAL DESSERTS

ICE CREAM WITH SAUCE 4.00

COFFEE •

FOR US COFFEE IS A QUALITY STANDART. THAT'S WHY EVERY CUP CONTAINS FRESHLY GROUND COFFEE IN PERFECT EXTRACTION & IS AMAZING IN TASTE.

add alternative milk + 0.50

and/or syrup +0.50

BLACK WHITE ESPRESSO AMERICANO CAPPUCCINO FLAT WHITE LATTE MOKA	1.8/2.2 2.0/2.5 2.00 1.5/2.5 2.8/3.5 3.20 3.5/3.8 3.8		
TEA	1.5		Σ
MATCHA LATTE/ICED MATCHA LATTE		4.0	N
CARAMEL POPCORN ICED LATTE		4.8	
CARAMEL ICED LATTE		4	
ICED AMERICANO		3.5	
COFFEE WITH VANILLA ICE	CREAM	4	

DRINKS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE	4
KOMBUCHA 'VITALITY DRINK'	3/3.5
ICE CREAM COCKTAIL	4.2
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE /ASK WAITER	4.00
CACAO	2.5
ICED CACAO	2.8
COCA COLA/FANTA/SPRITE	2.2
WATER STILL/SPARKLING 0.3L	2.2

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	7.5
APEROL SPRITZ, PROSECCO	
PEACH APEROL SPRITZ	7
APEROL SPRITZ, PROSECCO, PEACH JUICE	
HUGO SPRITZ	7
PROSECCO, ELDERFLOWER, LIME, FRESH PEPPERMINT	
TOM COLLINS	7.5
GIN, LEMON JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP, SPARKLING WATER	
CAMPARI SPRITZ	6.5
CAMPARI, PROSECCO	
STRAWBERRY MARGARITA	8.5
TEQUILA, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, STRAWBERRY PUREE	
HOMEMADE SANGRIA	6.5
HOUSE WINE, CINNAMON, SANGRIA MIX SYRUP, APPLE JUICE	Ŭ
NEGRONI	7.5
GIN, MARTINI ROSSO, CAMPARI	,.0

MOCKTAILS

ORANGE SPRITZ	5.5
ORANGE SPRITZ SYRUP, SPARKLING WATER, ORANGE	
HUGO SPRITZ	5.5
ELDERFLOWER, LIME, FRESH PEPPERMINT	

WINE & BUBBLES

BUBBLES

	SACCHETTO PROSECCO FRIZZANTE 0.2L	5.50
	SACCHETTO MILLE BOLLE SPUMANTE EXTRA DRY 0.375L /MADE FOR TWO	- 11.00
	WHITE	
)	CHEVANCEAU BLANC COTES DE GASCOGNE IGP	4.00/18.00
)	IL CASONE PINOT GRIGIO VENEZIE IGP	4.50/19.00
	PIEROTH BLUE BURG LAYER SCHLOSSKAPELLE NAHE	5.00/20.00
	SECRET COAST SAUVIGNON BLANC MARLBOROUGH	5.50/22.00
	RED	
	LUCARELLI PRIMITIVO PUGLIA IGP	5.50/22.00
	IL CASONE MERLOT RABOSO VENEZIE IGP	5.00/20.00
	CHEVALIER DE BAYARD L'AUDE	4.5/19.00
	ROSE	
	MARGARIDAS VINHO VERDE ROSE DOC	4.5/16.00
	NON-ALCOHOLIC	
	PIERRE ZERO CHARDONNAY/PIERRE ZERO MERLOT 0.2L	5.0

PIERRE ZERO CHARDONNAY SPARKLING 5.0

